
2010 VS 2012 VS 2014 COMPARISON 
PUBLIC HOUSING RACE AND 

ETHNICITY STATISTICS

LAKELAND



2010 RACE AND ETHNICITY
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2012 RACE AND ETHNICITY
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2014 RACE AND ETHNICITY



2014 CITY OF LAKELAND 
DEMOGRAPHICS



COMPARISON BETWEEN CITY OF 
LAKELAND AND LAKELAND HOUSING 

AUTHORITY DEMOGRAPHICS

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

WHITE BLACK HISPANICS NON-HISPANICS

CITY

LHA


